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Deltagarlista Gren 1-58

Varsimiaden

Distriktsfinal F-L

Nassjo
N&ssjo SLS
25m

27 april 2014

Gren 1, 25m Fjarilsim fl 10 oy

# 1D Namn

1 84 Holmquist Moa
2 78 Elgh Jane

3 102 Nilsson Matilda
4 117 Svensson Wilma
5 34 Baélter Siri

6 38 Nyberg Felicia

7 106 Rangert Stella

8 69 Augustsson Celie
9 107 Rudelius Ida

10 68 Arberg Alba

11 12 Fransson Wilma
12 44 Stensson Ella
13 89 Janeke lda

14 22 Hellman Maja
15 58 Rangeby Matilda
16 116 Swenning Elin
17 53 Flaa Malin

18 9 Bjornaker Alice
19 63 Andersson Lina
20 64 Andersson Tilda

Fodd
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2007
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006

Gren 2, 25m Fjarilsim po 10 oy

# 1D Namn

1 82 Hegmegi Anton
2 40 Ringblom Hugo
3 57 RibeJakob

4 85 Holsmark Linus
5 70 Bergqvist David
6 80 Grubesic Max

7 110 Sanders Tim

Fodd
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

Gren 3, 200m Medley fl 12 ar

# ID Namn

1 108 Sabic Nadija

2 20 Hedgqvist Jazmina
3 143 Andersson Alice
4 74 Davis Emmie

5 46 Svensson Lovisa
6 98 Lindstrom Tilda
7 52 Flaalisa

8 94 Kullberg Agnes
9 144 Andric Loretta
10 32 Berggvist Saga
11 95 Laurelii Filippa

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Gren 4, 200m Medley po 12 &r

Utskriftsdatum
Utskriftstid

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
NASSJO
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING

Licens
AG1604
AB1604
AD0804
AG6604
AB6804
AC0204
AD4804
AG2604
AM7204
AA1405
AG2204
AC1605
AP6204
AR1204
AA5207
AD3804
AF6604
AP9804
AG4604
AA9206

Licens
AA2105
AB2104
AD2704
AB2105
AA7505
AH8104
AC7505

Licens
Al7802

AQ5402
AO4802
AK7202
AH6802
AC0602
AC3102
Al8802

AL4202
AH7802
BF9202

25 april 2014
09:38

Bassang Anmtid

25m 18.78
25m 19.22
25m 19.39
25m 19.58
25m 19.81
25m 19.87
25m 20.72
25m 21.71
25m 22.76
25m 23.71
25m 25.18
25m 25.72
25m 27.12
25m 27.70
25m 28.14
25m 3172
25m 34.82
25m 42.09
25m

25m

Bassang Anmtid
25m 21.37
25m 21.60
25m 23.00
25m 25.71
25m 33.98
25m

25m

Bassdng Anmtid
25m 2:57.27
25m 3:01.84
25m 3:12.66
25m 3:13.22
25m 3:16.33
25m 3:20.85
25m 3:30.80
25m 3:32.99
25m 3:34.72
25m

25m

Status

Status

Status

2014-04-25 09:41
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# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 45 Stensson Erik 2002 VARNAMO SS AC2902 25m 2:42.52

2 104 Petkoczi Patrik 2002 JONKOPING  AG3702 25m 3:14.82

3 62 Agestav Daniel 2002 JONKOPING  AB7102 25m 3:20.06

4 71 Bergwall Ricky 2002 JONKOPING  AN9102 25m

5 96 Lindgren Anton 2002 JONKOPING  AT7902 25m

Gren 5, 200m Medley fl 13 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 90 Johansson Wilma 2001 JONKOPING AT7401 25m 2:36.07
2 100 Melander Thyra 2001 JONKOPING AJ7401 25m 2:48.04
3 67 Arberg Agnes 2001 JONKOPING AF6201 25m 2:53.72
4 105 Prior Emilia 2001 JONKOPING AA9801 25m 3:00.82
5 93 Klasson Fanny 2001 JONKOPING AJ4401 25m 3:05.05
6 151 Mild Matilda 2001 ANDERSTORP AK1401 25m 3:05.31
7 72 Brink Matilda 2001 JONKOPING AJ2401 25m 3:08.20
8 35 Einefors Sophie 2001 VARNAMO SS AR1801 25m 3:09.69
9 121 Wilhelmsson Ebba 2001 JONKOPING AJ8401 25m 3:10.97
10 92 Jungéker Paula 2001 JONKOPING AS7801 25m 3:19.94
11 87 Istiphan Mariam 2001 JONKOPING BG4201 25m 3:27.17
12 99 Malmkvist Eira 2001 JONKOPING AL8201 25m

Gren 6, 200m Medley po 13 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 149 Kerman William 2001 ANDERSTORP AA6501 25m 2:35.51

2 83 Hegmegi Oskar 2001 JONKOPING  AB9301 25m 2:59.34

3 101 Mozdzynski Karol 2001 JONKOPING  AF4101 25m 3:03.50

4 150 Kahr Anti 2001 ANDERSTORP AM4701  25m 3:21.28

5 51 Eriksson Isak 2001 NASSJO AA7701 25m 3:49.33

6 88 Istiphan Sebastian 2001 JONKOPING AP5301 25m

Gren 7, 50m Ryggsim fl 100y

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 84 Holmquist Moa 2004 JONKOPING AG1604 25m 43.00

2 102 Nilsson Matilda 2004 JONKOPING  ADO0804 25m 43.91
3 78 Elgh Jane 2004 JONKOPING AB1604 25m 44.55
4 34 Baélter Siri 2004 VARNAMO SS AB6804 25m 46.62

5 69 Augustsson Celie 2004 JONKOPING AG2604 25m 48.96
6 68 Arberg Alba 2005 JONKOPING AA1405 50 m 50.41

7 117 Svensson Wilma 2004 JONKOPING AG6604 25m 50.67

8 122 Wretling Lisa 2004 JONKOPING  AW9604 25m 51.06
9 106 Rangert Stella 2004 JONKOPING  AD4804 25m 51.18
10 38 Nyberg Felicia 2004 VARNAMO SS AC0204 25m 51.71
11 12 Fransson Wilma 2004 HVETLANDA AG2204 25m 53.33
12 107 Rudelius Ida 2004 JONKOPING AM7204 25m 53.87
13 89 Janeke lda 2004 JONKOPING AP6204 25m 54.46
14 58 Rangeby Matilda 2007 NASSJO AA5207 25m 54.71
15 137 Johnsson Evelina 2004 EKSJO SLS A08404 25m 55.80
16 116 Swenning Elin 2004 JONKOPING AD3804 25m 56.50
17 64 Andersson Tilda 2006 JONKOPING AA9206 25m 1:02.12
18 91 Jonsson lda 2005 JONKOPING AJB8405 25m 1:02.60
19 22 Hellman Maja 2004 HVETLANDA AR1204 25m 1:07.71
20 63 Andersson Lina 2004 JONKOPING  AG4604 25m 1:17.09
21 9 Bjornaker Alice 2004 HVETLANDA AP9804 25m

22 19 Haraldsson Linnea 2005 HVETLANDA 25m

23 44 Stensson Ella 2005 VARNAMO SS AC1605 25m

24 53 Flaa Malin 2004 NASSJIO AF6604 25 m

25 60 Tiare Telina 2005 NASSJO AKO0605 25 m

Gren 8, 50m Ryggsim po 10 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status

2av 14 2014-04-25 09:41
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3av 14

O©COoO~NOOUDA,WNLPE

Gren 9,

O©CoOoO~NOOOTD~WNE It

Gren 10, 100m Ryggsim po 11 ar

o UThWN P It

Gren 11, 100m Ryggsim fl 12 ar

H*

P RPPRPRPPOO~NOOODWDNLE
A WNPFEO

[En
(&)]

82
57
40
120
70
85
80
110
159
10
76
39
114
54
59
79
97
111
154
155

ID
81
146
75
56
73
118
119
113
31
36
a7
55
61

ID
109
33
65
66
158
160

ID
108
46
98
74
153
20
94
143
52
144
32
86
95
112
17

Hegmegi Anton
Ribe Jakob
Ringblom Hugo
Toppe Jonathan
Bergqvist David
Holsmark Linus
Grubesic Max
Sanders Tim
Kvist Gabriel
Flores Sebastian
Ekblad Victor
Nyberg Vincent
Stjarnas Viggo
Holgersson Victor
Rangeby Philip
Emdadi Dominic
Lindstrom Jakob
Starkenberg Jakob
Asebrant John
Friman Karl

100m Ryggsim fl 11 ar

Namn

Hegmegi Annie
Jingmark Jennifer
Egelrud Matilda
Myrlander Nellie
Carlheim Wilma
Tellfjord Tilda
Thorén Agnes
Stjarnas Natalie
Akerblom Tindra
Mirkhan Hanna

von Rainals Nathalie

Jansson Thea
Tiare Tuffi

Namn
Sanders Job
Backman Anton

Andersson Sandwall Phille

Appelberg Jesper
Kullberg Oscar
Mork Sebastian

Namn

Sabic Nadija
Svensson Lovisa
Lindstrom Tilda
Davis Emmie
Steindl Alva
Hedqvist Jazmina
Kullberg Agnes
Andersson Alice
Flaa Lisa

Andric Loretta
Bergqvist Saga
Holsmark Moa
Laurelii Filippa
Starkenberg Jonna
Haraldsson Alva

2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

JONKOPING
NASSJO
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
NASSJO
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO

Forening
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
VARNAMO SS
VARNAMO SS
NASSJO
NASSJO

Forening
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJIO

Forening
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
NASSJO
ANDERSTORP
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
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AA2105
AD2704
AB2104
AD5905
AAT7505
AB2105
AH8104
AC7505
AJ3304
AH8504
AJ5304
AA4106
AA9506
Al1704

AA7306
AB3906
AE6105
Al8104

AHO0304
ACO0705

Licens
AA1403
AO0603
AB2603
AA9203
Al6403

AC9203
AG6603
AL3403

AH9403
BG8203
AO1603
BL4803

Licens
AF2703
AD7103
AGO0303
AK1103
AE3903
AG1503

Licens
Al7802

AH6802
AC0602
AK7202
AC3402
AQ5402
Al8802

AO4802
AC3102
AL4202
AH7802
BA4802
BF9202
BA5802
BJ8202

25m 43.11
25m 45.96
25m 48.31
25m 52.75
25m 54.06
25m 54.24
25m 54.82
25m 55.97
25m 56.80
25m 1:00.06
25m 1:02.98
25m 1:05.67
25m 1:06.56
25m

25 m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25 m

Bassdng Anmtid

25m 1:20.92
25m 1:24.36
25m 1:27.41
25m 1:28.56
25m 1:32.30
25m 1:.37.04
25m 1:40.88
25m 1:42.91
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m 1:26.45
25m 1:31.85
25m 1:37.21
25m 1:55.98
25 m
25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m 1:20.40
25m 1:26.58
25m 1:27.34
25m 1:27.63
25m 1:29.98
25m 1:36.47
25m 1:37.06
25m 1:38.78
25m 1:40.36
25m 1:41.39
25m 1:41.60
25m 1:49.01
25m 1:50.85
25m 2:03.06
25m

EFT

Status

Status

Status

EFT

2014-04-25 09:41
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4 av 14

16 134 Andersson Felicia

Gren 12, 100m Ryggsim po 12 ar

# ID Namn

1 45 Stensson Erik
2 103 Nukovic Eldin
3 62 Agestav Daniel
4 104 Petkoczi Patrik
5 140 Sevcik Alex

6 77 Ekstrom William
7 24 Lofsved Erik

8 71 Bergwall Ricky
9 28 Quack Sten

10 96 Lindgren Anton

11 138 Johnsson Oscar
12 139 Lindemalm Oskar
13 156 Johansson Phillip

Gren 13, 100m Ryggsim fl 13 ar

ID Namn

67 Arberg Agnes

90 Johansson Wilma
100 Melander Thyra
105 Prior Emilia

72 Brink Matilda

35 Einefors Sophie
93 Klasson Fanny
92  Jungéaker Paula
151 Mild Matilda

10 87 Istiphan Mariam
11 121 Wilhelmsson Ebba
12 99 Malmkyvist Eira
13 8 Bennesved Annie
14 142 Ullman Lisa

15 43 Skoric Sofija

16 115 Sundén Wilma

O©CoOoO~NOOOOr~WNE I

Gren 14, 100m Ryggsim po 13 ar

ID Namn

83 Hegmegi Oskar
149 Kerman William
51 Eriksson Isak

150 Kahr Anti

101 Mozdzynski Karol
88 Istiphan Sebastian
141 Tallinger Adam

~NOoO U~ WN P

Gren 15, 4X50m Frisim fl 11 oy

ID Namn

123 Jonkdping Damer Lag 1
126 Jonkdping Flickor Lag 2
127 Jo6nkoping Flickor Lag 3
128 Jonkdping Flickor Lag 4
49 Varnamo SS Damer [2003]
161 NaA&ssjé Damer Lag 1 [2003]
7 Hvetlanda Mix 4

1 Hvetlanda 2

O~NO U~ WN P It

Gren 16, 4X50m Frisim po 11 oy

2002

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

EKSJO SLS

Forening
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
EKSJO SLS
NASSJIO

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
NASSJIO
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
NASSJIO
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
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BI7202

Licens
AC2902
AE5102
AB7102
AG3702
AD1902
AC5902
AH3502
AN9102
AP6502
AT7902

AG9504
AQ9702
AU8302

Licens
AF6201
AT7401
AJ7401
AA9801
AJ2401
AR1801
AJ4401
AS7801
AK1401
BG4201
AJ8401
AL8201
AP7801
AS5201
AR2801
BU1201

Licens
AB9301
AA6501
AA7701
AM4701
AF4101
AP5301
AO01901

Licens

25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m

Basséang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:13.83
1:24.56
1:30.17
1:31.62
1:32.00
1:36.15
1:38.59
1:48.37

Anmtid
1:17.51
1:17.54
1:19.36
1:22.33
1:24.91
1:26.19
1:26.51
1:27.73
1:31.62
1:31.72
1:32.98
1:36.84
1:37.83
1:45.78
1:48.14

Anmtid
1:14.20
1:14.30
1:31.99
1:32.22
1:32.82
1:40.91

Anmtid
2:12.00
2:20.00
2:27.00
2:32.00
2:40.52
2:45.00
2:46.82

Status

Status

Status

Status

2014-04-25 09:41
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5av 14

ID Namn

129 Jonkdping Pojkar Lag 1
131 Jonkdping Pojkar Lag 2
132 J6nkdping Pojkar Lag 3
162 Nassjo Herrar [2003]

164 Nassjo Herrar Lag 2[2003]

a s wWNEFE I

Gren 17, 100m Fjarilsim fl 13 ar

ID Namn

90 Johansson Wilma
67 Arberg Agnes

93 Klasson Fanny
105 Prior Emilia

35 Einefors Sophie

ga b wNE HF

Gren 18, 100m Fjarilsim po 13 ar

ID Namn

149 Kerman William
83 Hegmegi Oskar
51 Eriksson Isak

W NP R

Gren 19, 100m Fjarilsim fl 12 ar

ID Namn

46  Svensson Lovisa
108 Sabic Nadija

32 Bergqvist Saga

W NP

Gren 20, 50m Fjarilsim fl 12 ar

# ID Namn

1 20 HedqvistJazmina
2 74 Davis Emmie

3 143 Andersson Alice
4 153 Steindl Alva

5 94 Kullberg Agnes

6 98 Lindstrom Tilda

7 52 Flaalisa

8 86 Holsmark Moa

9 144 Andric Loretta

10 95 Laurelii Filippa

11 17 Haraldsson Alva
12 112 Starkenberg Jonna

Gren 21, 100m Fjarilsim po 12 ar

# ID Namn
1 45 Stensson Erik
2 104 Petkoczi Patrik

Gren 22, 50m Fjarilsim po 12 ar

ID Namn

77  Ekstrom William
62 Agestav Daniel
103 Nukovic Eldin
24  Lofsved Erik
140 Sevcik Alex

71 Bergwall Ricky
96 Lindgren Anton

~NoO U~ WN P It

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2002
2002

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJIO

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS

Forening
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
NASSJO

Forening
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS

Forening
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING

Forening
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
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Licens

Licens
AT7401
AF6201
AJ4401
AA9801
AR1801

Licens
AAB501
AB9301
AA7701

Licens
AH6802
Al7802

AH7802

Licens
AQ5402
AK7202
A04802
AC3402
Al8802

AC0602
AC3102
BA4802
AL4202
BF9202
BJ8202

BA5802

Licens
AC2902
AG3702

Licens
AC5902
AB7102
AE5102
AH3502
AD1902
AN9102
AT7902

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséang
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status
2:15.00
2:25.00
2:37.00
3:00.00

3:30.00

Anmtid Status
1:14.15
1:18.85
1:24.95

1:31.04

Anmtid Status
1:10.88
1:21.77

1:56.31

Anmtid Status
1:37.68

1:43.75

Anmtid Status
36.57
37.36
39.48
40.66
41.76
43.52
44.47
47.13
48.57
54.88

EFT

Anmtid Status

1:15.35

Anmtid Status
40.34
40.42
40.95
44.38
49.34

1:07.27

2014-04-25 09:41
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Gren 23, 50m Fjarilsim fl 11 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 81 Hegmegi Annie 2003 JONKOPING AA1403 25m 34.47
2 146 Jingmark Jennifer 2003 ANDERSTORP AO00603 25m 36.99
3 75 Egelrud Matilda 2003 JONKOPING AB2603 25m 38.02
4 73 Carlheim Wilma 2003 JONKOPING Al6403 25m 42.27
5 56 Myrlander Nellie 2003 NASSJO AA9203 25m 42.58
6 118 Tellfjord Tilda 2003 JONKOPING AC9203 25m 44.56
7 36 Mirkhan Hanna 2003 VARNAMO SS  AH9403 25m 49.07
8 23 Lindman Thea 2003 HVETLANDA AC8203 25m 49.35
9 29 Shramme Tyra 2003 HVETLANDA AW6603 25m 50.54
10 113 Stjarnas Natalie 2003 JONKOPING AL3403 25m 51.76
11 119 Thorén Agnes 2003 JONKOPING AG6603 25m 51.94
12 55 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJO AO01603 25m 54.69
13 18 Haraldsson Ella 2003 HVETLANDA 25m

Gren 24, 50m Fjarilsim po 11 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 109 Sanders Job 2003 JONKOPING AF2703 25m 41.31

2 65 Andersson Sandwall Phille 2003 JONKOPING AG0303 25m 49.99

3 21 Hedqvist Lowe 2003 HVETLANDA  AD5703 25m 51.05

4 66 Appelberg Jesper 2003 JONKOPING  AK1103 25m 1:00.91

5 33 Backman Anton 2003 VARNAMO SS AD7103 25m

Gren 25, 50m Frisim fl 10 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 84 Holmquist Moa 2004 JONKOPING AG1604 25m 36.39
2 78 ElghJane 2004 JONKOPING AB1604 25m 36.95
3 102 Nilsson Matilda 2004 JONKOPING AD0804 25m 38.93
4 34 Balter Siri 2004 VARNAMO SS AB6804 25 m 39.25
5 38 Nyberg Felicia 2004 VARNAMO SS  AC0204 25 m 39.28
6 69 Augustsson Celie 2004 JONKOPING AG2604 25m 40.35
7 117 Svensson Wilma 2004 JONKOPING AG6604 25m 40.93
8 68 Arberg Alba 2005 JONKOPING AA1405 25m 43.64
9 107 Rudelius lda 2004 JONKOPING AM7204 25m 44.06
10 106 Rangert Stella 2004 JONKOPING AD4804 25m 46.62
11 12 Fransson Wilma 2004 HVETLANDA AG2204 25m 48.67
12 44 Stensson Ella 2005 VARNAMO SS AC1605 25m 48.98
13 122 Wretling Lisa 2004 JONKOPING AW9604 25m 50.07
14 89 Janeke lda 2004 JONKOPING AP6204 25m 50.18
15 116 Swenning Elin 2004 JONKOPING AD3804 25m 50.75
16 58 Rangeby Matilda 2007 NASSJO AA5207 25m 51.93
17 53 Flaa Malin 2004 NASSJO AF6604 25m 52.46
18 22 Hellman Maja 2004 HVETLANDA AR1204 25m 53.04
19 137 Johnsson Evelina 2004 EKSJO SLS A08404 25m 53.77
20 136 Engborg Marta 2004 EKSJO SLS AO5404 25m 56.18
21 64 Andersson Tilda 2006 JONKOPING AA9206 25m 58.91
22 19 Haraldsson Linnea 2005 HVETLANDA 25m 1:.01.72
23 26 Odeén Cornelia 2005 HVETLANDA AE8405 25m 1:03.53
24 63 Andersson Lina 2004 JONKOPING AG4604 25m 1:14.34
25 9 Bjornaker Alice 2004 HVETLANDA AP9804 25m 1:20.93
26 13 Franzen Saga 2006 HVETLANDA AD2206 25m

27 15 Glamocanin Selma 2005 HVETLANDA 25m

28 37 Mirkhan Nina 2006 VARNAMO SS AD3806 25 m

29 60 Tiare Telina 2005 NASSJO AKO0605 25m

30 91 Jonsson lda 2005 JONKOPING AJ8405 25m

31 148 Kemper Ebba 2004 ANDERSTORP BA6404 25m

Gren 26, 50m Frisim po 10 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status

6av 14 2014-04-25 09:41
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7av 14

O©COoO~NOOULDA,WNPE

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

82
57
10
40
59
85
80
70
110
120
159
39
114
54
76
79
97
111
135
147
154
155

Hegmegi Anton
Ribe Jakob
Flores Sebastian
Ringblom Hugo
Rangeby Philip
Holsmark Linus
Grubesic Max
Bergqvist David
Sanders Tim
Toppe Jonathan
Kvist Gabriel
Nyberg Vincent
Stjarnas Viggo
Holgersson Victor
Ekblad Victor
Emdadi Dominic
Lindstrém Jakob
Starkenberg Jakob
Dunér Ossian
Jingmark Melvin
Asebrant John
Friman Karl

Gren 27, 100m Frisim fl 13 &r

©CoOo~NOOOP~WNE T

15
16
17
18

Gren 28, 100m Frisim po 13 ar

~NOoO U~ WNPF 3

ID
90
67
105
100
72
151
93
99
92
121
35
87
41
8
142
43
16
115

ID
149
83
101
150
51
88
141

Namn

Johansson Wilma
Arberg Agnes
Prior Emilia
Melander Thyra
Brink Matilda

Mild Matilda
Klasson Fanny
Malmkvist Eira
Jungéker Paula
Wilhelmsson Ebba
Einefors Sophie
Istiphan Mariam
Rénnang Clara
Bennesved Annie
Ullman Lisa
Skoric Sofija
Gustafsson Lovisa
Sundén Wilma

Namn

Kerman William
Hegmegi Oskar
Mozdzynski Karol
Kahr Anti
Eriksson Isak
Istiphan Sebastian
Tallinger Adam

Gren 29, 100m Frisim fl 12 ar

~NoO U~ WN P 3

ID
108
20
153
46
98
143
74

Namn

Sabic Nadija
Hedqvist Jazmina
Steindl Alva
Svensson Lovisa
Lindstrom Tilda
Andersson Alice
Davis Emmie

2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

JONKOPING
NASSJO
HVETLANDA
VARNAMO SS
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
NASSJO

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS
VARNAMO SS
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING

Forening
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
NASSJO
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS

Forening
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING

file:///C:/Users/Agaren/Desktop/Deltagarlista Gren 1-58.html

AA2105
AD2704
AH8504
AB2104
AA7306
AB2105
AH8104
AA7505
AC7505
AD5905
AJ3304
AA4106
AA9506
Al1704

AJ5304
AB3906
AE6105
Al8104

AL5704
AE0905
AHO0304
ACO0705

Licens
AT7401
AF6201
AA9801
AJ7401
AJ2401
AK1401
AJ4401
AL8201
AS7801
AJ8401
AR1801
BG4201
BM9801
AP7801
AS5201
AR2801
BJ8601
BU1201

Licens
AAB501
AB9301
AF4101
AM4701
AA7701
AP5301
AO01901

Licens
Al7802

AQ5402
AC3402
AH6802
AC0602
AO4802
AK7202

25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassdng Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m

38.78
39.71
41.27
41.94
49.65
49.88
51.29
52.26
52.49
53.25
54.54
1:02.52
1:04.13

EFT

Status
1:04.82
1:09.82
1:10.08
1:10.30
1:11.16
1:13.43
1:14.36
1:15.48
1:16.39
1:18.16
1:18.46
1:19.29
1:23.51
1:26.77
1:29.12
1:31.72

Status
1:03.42
1:08.43
1:14.29
1:22.89
1:23.67
1:30.04

Status
1:10.46

1:12.26

1:15.04 EFT
1:17.20

1:18.49

1:21.33

1:21.87

2014-04-25 09:41
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8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

94
86
144
52
32
17
134
95
112

Kullberg Agnes
Holsmark Moa
Andric Loretta
Flaa Lisa
Bergqvist Saga
Haraldsson Alva
Andersson Felicia
Laurelii Filippa
Starkenberg Jonna

Gren 30, 100m Frisim po 12 ar

©CoOo~NOOOD~WNERE I

[EnY
o

11
12
13
14

ID
45
62
104
1
103
24
139
140
28
71
138
25
96
156

Namn

Stensson Erik
Agestav Daniel
Petkoczi Patrik
Ekstrom William
Nukovic Eldin
Lofsved Erik
Lindemalm Oskar
Sevcik Alex
Quack Sten
Bergwall Ricky
Johnsson Oscar
Malmberg Albin
Lindgren Anton
Johansson Phillip

Gren 31, 100m Frisim fl 11 &r

©CoOo~NOOOTh~WNE T

[EnY
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

ID
81
75
146
118
73
36
56
113
18
23
119
145
29
55
47
27
31
61

Namn

Hegmegi Annie
Egelrud Matilda
Jingmark Jennifer
Tellfjord Tilda
Carlheim Wilma
Mirkhan Hanna
Myrlander Nellie
Stjarnas Natalie
Haraldsson Ella
Lindman Thea
Thorén Agnes
Bogesten Jennifer
Shramme Tyra
Jansson Thea
von Rainals Nathalie
Odeén Madicken
Akerblom Tindra
Tiare Tuffi

Gren 32, 100m Frisim po 11 ar

O©CoOoO~NOOOP~WNE I

10
11

Gren 33, 4X100m Medley fl 12-13

ID
109
33
65
21
42
11
158
66
14
157
160

Namn

Sanders Job
Backman Anton
Andersson Sandwall Phille
Hedqvist Lowe
Skoric Pavle
Fransson Pontus
Kullberg Oscar
Appelberg Jesper
Gildert Linus
Kljajic Daniel
Mork Sebastian

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
NASSJO
VARNAMO SS
HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS
EKSJO SLS
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
NASSJO

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
NASSJO
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
HVETLANDA
NASSJO
VARNAMO SS
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
NASSJO

Forening
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
VARNAMO SS
HVETLANDA
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
NASSJIO
NASSJIO

file:///C:/Users/Agaren/Desktop/Deltagarlista Gren 1-58.html

Al8802

BA4802
AL4202
AC3102
AH7802
BJ8202
BI7202

BF9202
BAS5802

Licens
AC2902
AB7102
AG3702
AC5902
AE5102
AH3502
AQ9702
AD1902
AP6502
AN9102
AG9504
AE9902
AT7902

AU8302

Licens
AA1403
AB2603
AO0603
AC9203
Al6403

AH9403
AA9203
AL3403

AC8203
AG6603
AQ9603
AW6603
AO1603
BG8203
AKO0603

BL4803

Licens
AF2703
AD7103
AGO0303
AD5703
AO2503

AE3903
AK1103
AHB8303
AL6703
AG1503

25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25 m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:22.42
1:24.84
1:26.40
1:27.29
1:28.01
1:34.77
1:41.79
1:46.78
1:50.40

Anmtid
1:05.99
1:13.65
1:15.63
1:17.30
1:18.43
1:24.03
1:29.99
1:30.56
1:39.27
1:39.64
1:40.59
1:41.42

Anmtid
1:10.24
1:14.83
1:16.83
1:19.33
1:23.31
1:23.47
1:24.34
1:28.84
1:29.23
1:33.36
1:34.76
1:34.77
1:35.06
1:39.18
1:44.05
1:44.19
1:45.44

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m

1:15.02
1:23.31
1:26.68
1:32.07
1:34.67
1:38.18
1:41.28
1:50.10

Status

Status

Status

2014-04-25 09:41
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# ID
1 124
2 125

Gren 34, 4X50m Medley fl 12-13 ar

ID
124
125
48
152
2

ga b wWNEFE I

Gren 35, 4X100m Medley po 12-13

# ID
1 130

Gren 36, 4X50m Medley po 12-13

ID
130
4
50

W N P R

Gren 37, 4X50m Medley fl 11 oy

ID
123
126
127
128
49
161
3

6

O~NOUIAWNPF

Gren 38, 4X50m Medley po 11 oy

# ID

1 129
2 131
3 132
4 163

Namn
Jonkdping Flickor Lag 1
Jonkdping Flickor Lag 2

Namn
Jonkdping Flickor Lag 1
Jonkdping Flickor Lag 2

Varnamo SS Damer [2001]

Anderstorp Damer [2001]
Hvetlanda Damer [2002]

Namn
Jonkdping Pojkar Lag 1

Namn

Jonkdping Pojkar Lag 1
Hvetlanda Herrar [2002]
Varnamo SS Herrar [2002]

Namn

Jonkdping Damer Lag 1
Jonkdping Flickor Lag 2
Jonko6ping Flickor Lag 3
Jonkdping Flickor Lag 4

Varnamo SS Damer [2003]
Nassjé Damer Lag 1 [2003]

Hvetlanda Damer [2003]
Hvetlanda Lag 2

Namn

Jonkdping Pojkar Lag 1
Jonkdping Pojkar Lag 2
Jonkoping Pojkar Lag 3
Nassjo Herrar Lag 1[2003]

Gren 39, 400m Frisim fl 13 &r

ID
90
67
100
72
105
93
151
121
92
10 87
11 115

©CoOo~NOOOD~WNE I

Namn
Johansson Wilma
Arberg Agnes
Melander Thyra
Brink Matilda
Prior Emilia
Klasson Fanny
Mild Matilda
Wilhelmsson Ebba
Jungéaker Paula
Istiphan Mariam
Sundén Wilma

Gren 40, 400m Frisim po 13 ar

Fodd
2001
2001

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

Fodd
2001

Fodd
2001
2002
2002

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodd
2003
2003
2003
2003

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

file:///C:/Users/Agaren/Desktop/Deltagarlista Gren 1-58.html

Forening Licens
JONKOPING

JONKOPING

Forening Licens
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

VARNAMO SS
ANDERSTORP

HVETLANDA

Forening Licens

JONKOPING

Forening Licens
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA

VARNAMO SS

Forening Licens
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

VARNAMO SS

NASSJIO

HVETLANDA

HVETLANDA

Forening Licens
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

NASSJO

Licens
AT7401
AF6201
AJ7401
AJ2401
AA9801
AJ4401
AK1401
AJ8401
AS7801
BG4201
BU1201

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Bassang
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid
5:05.00
5:30.00

Anmtid
2:22.00
2:35.00
2:39.54
2:51.65
3:10.00

Anmtid
5:20.00

Anmtid
2:22.00
3:03.84
3:27.04

Anmtid
2:23.00
2:30.00
2:37.00
2:40.00
3:04.58
3:24.50

Anmtid
2:23.00
2:32.00
2:45.00
3:30.00

Anmtid
4:52.82
5:11.11
5:24.53
5:24.79
5:41.11
5:48.32
5:55.37
6:03.27
6:18.49

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

2014-04-25 09:41
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ga b wWNEFE I

Gren 41, 200m Frisim fl 12 ar

OCoOoO~NOOUOP~WNE I

10
11
12

Gren 42, 200m Frisim po 12 ar

oA WNPF I

Gren 43, 50m Brostsim fl 10 oy

©CoOo~NOOOTD~WNE T

ID
149
83
101
51
88

ID
108
46
20
74
98
94
143
52
32
86
95
112

ID
45
104
i
103
71
96

ID
102
84
38
117
68
34
106
107
69
89
44
122
116
136
12
22
53
15
9
26
13
19
37
63
64
91
137

Namn

Kerman William
Hegmegi Oskar
Mozdzynski Karol
Eriksson Isak
Istiphan Sebastian

Namn

Sabic Nadija
Svensson Lovisa
Hedqvist Jazmina
Davis Emmie
Lindstrom Tilda
Kullberg Agnes
Andersson Alice
Flaa Lisa
Bergqvist Saga
Holsmark Moa
Laurelii Filippa

Starkenberg Jonna

Namn
Stensson Erik
Petkoczi Patrik
Ekstrém William
Nukovic Eldin
Bergwall Ricky
Lindgren Anton

Namn

Nilsson Matilda
Holmquist Moa
Nyberg Felicia
Svensson Wilma
Arberg Alba
Balter Siri
Rangert Stella
Rudelius lda
Augustsson Celie
Janeke Ida
Stensson Ella
Wretling Lisa
Swenning Elin
Engborg Marta
Fransson Wilma
Hellman Maja
Flaa Malin
Glamocanin Selma
Bjornaker Alice
Odeén Cornelia
Franzen Saga
Haraldsson Linnea
Mirkhan Nina
Andersson Lina
Andersson Tilda
Jonsson Ida
Johnsson Evelina

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2004

Forening
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
NASSJO
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
NASSJIO
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
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Licens
AAB501
AB9301
AF4101
AA7701
AP5301

Licens
Al7802

AH6802
AQ5402
AK7202
AC0602
Al8802

AO04802
AC3102
AH7802
BA4802
BF9202
BA5802

Licens
AC2902
AG3702
AC5902
AE5102
AN9102
AT7902

Licens
ADO0804
AG1604
AC0204
AG6604
AA1405

AB6804

AD4804
AM7204
AG2604
AP6204

AC1605
AW9604
AD3804
AO5404
AG2204
AR1204
AF6604

AP9804
AE8405
AD2206

AD3806
AG4604
AA9206
AJ8405

AO8404

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m

Anmtid
4:54.30
5:42.01
6:00.89
6:48.21

Anmtid
2:35.91
2:47.77
2:49.81
2:49.82
2:52.53
2:58.50
3:03.31
3:08.73
3:11.62
3:21.45

Anmtid
2:26.37
2:48.22
2:52.64
2:54.36

Anmtid
49.42
49.67
50.94
51.95
52.69
53.14
53.98
56.06
56.22
57.82
58.09
58.43
58.46
59.99
1:00.18
1:01.12
1:07.62
1:12.19
1:16.39
1:17.63

Status

Status

Status

Status

EFT

2014-04-25 09:41
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Gren 44, 50m Brostsim po 10 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Foérening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 82 Hegmegi Anton 2005 JONKOPING  AA2105 25m 50.66

2 80 Grubesic Max 2004 JONKOPING AH8104 25m 54.25

3 10 Flores Sebastian 2004 HVETLANDA  AH8504 25m 54.41

4 120 Toppe Jonathan 2005 JONKOPING AD5905 25m 58.71

5 57 Ribe Jakob 2004 NASSJO AD2704 25m 58.95

6 40 Ringblom Hugo 2004 VARNAMO SS AB2104 25m 59.54

7 70 Bergqvist David 2005 JONKOPING AA7505 25m 1:03.20

8 85 Holsmark Linus 2005 JONKOPING AB2105 25m 1:04.50

9 159 Kvist Gabriel 2004 NASSJO AJ3304 25m 1:08.25

10 111 Starkenberg Jakob 2004 JONKOPING Al8104 25m 1:09.70

11 39 Nyberg Vincent 2006 VARNAMO SS AA4106 25m 1:19.61

12 76 Ekblad Victor 2004 JONKOPING AJ5304 25m

13 79 Emdadi Dominic 2006 JONKOPING AB3906 25m

14 97 Lindstrom Jakob 2005 JONKOPING AE6105 25m

15 110 Sanders Tim 2005 JONKOPING AC7505 25m

16 114 Stjarnas Viggo 2006 JONKOPING AA9506 25m

17 135 Duner Ossian 2004 EKSJO SLS AL5704 25m

18 154 Asebrant John 2004 JONKOPING  AH0304 25m EFT

Gren 45, 100m Brostsim fl 11 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 73 Carlheim Wilma 2003 JONKOPING Al6403 25m 1:38.66
2 23 Lindman Thea 2003 HVETLANDA AC8203 25m 1:42.94
3 145 Bogesten Jennifer 2003 ANDERSTORP AQ9603 25m 1:53.82
4 119 Thorén Agnes 2003 JONKOPING AG6603 25m 2:02.73
5 81 Hegmegi Annie 2003 JONKOPING AA1403 25m 2:02.84
6 55 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJIO AO1603 25m 2:09.21
7 18 Haraldsson Ella 2003 HVETLANDA 25m

8 27 Odeén Madicken 2003 HVETLANDA AKO0603 25m

9 29 Shramme Tyra 2003 HVETLANDA AW6603 25m

10 31 Akerblom Tindra 2003 HVETLANDA 25m

11 47 von Rainals Nathalie 2003 VARNAMO SS BG8203 25m

12 56 Myrlander Nellie 2003 NASSJIO AA9203 25m

13 61 Tiare Tuffi 2003 NASSJIO BL4803 25m

14 146 Jingmark Jennifer 2003 ANDERSTORP AO00603 25m

Gren 46, 100m Brostsim po 11 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 109 Sanders Job 2003 JONKOPING  AF2703 25m 1:41.58

2 65 Andersson Sandwall Phille 2003 JONKOPING  AGO0303 25m 1:48.86

3 42 Skoric Pavle 2003 VARNAMO SS A02503 25m 1:54.99

4 14 Gildert Linus 2003 HVETLANDA  AH8303 25m 2:00.29

5 21 Hedqvist Lowe 2003 HVETLANDA  AD5703 25m 2:00.67

6 11 Fransson Pontus 2003 HVETLANDA 25m

7 66 Appelberg Jesper 2003 JONKOPING  AK1103 25m

Gren 47, 100m Brostsim fl 12 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 108 Sabic Nadija 2002 JONKOPING Al7802 25m 1:29.10

2 20 Hedqvist Jazmina 2002 HVETLANDA AQ5402 25m 1:30.83

3 74 Davis Emmie 2002 JONKOPING AK7202 25m 1:33.14

4 153 Steindl Alva 2002 HVETLANDA AC3402 25m 1:33.79 EFT
5 52 Flaalisa 2002 NASSJO AC3102 25m 1:42.01

6 143 Andersson Alice 2002 ANDERSTORP A04802 25m 1:43.99

7 95 Laurelii Filippa 2002 JONKOPING BF9202 25m 1:48.66

8 32 Bergqvist Saga 2002 VARNAMO SS  AH7802 25m 1:51.86

9 144 Andric Loretta 2002 ANDERSTORP AL4202 25m 1:52.29

10 112 sStarkenberg Jonna 2002 JONKOPING BA5802 25m 1:54.49

11 86 Holsmark Moa 2002 JONKOPING BA4802 25m 2:03.13
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Gren 48, 100m Brostsim po 12 ar
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Gren 49, 100m Brostsim fl 13 ar
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Gren 50, 100m Brostsim po 13 ar

ID
149
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150
51
88
141
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Gren 51, 100m Medley fl 10 oy

ID
102
84
117
78
38
34
106
69
68
10 107
11 22
12 63
13 64
14 89
15 116

©CoOo~NOOOOP~WNE T

Haraldsson Alva
Andersson Felicia

Namn

Stensson Erik
Agestav Daniel
Petkoczi Patrik
Quack Sten
Lofsved Erik
Malmberg Albin
Bergwall Ricky
Lindgren Anton
Johnsson Oscar
Lindemalm Oskar
Sevcik Alex
Johansson Phillip

Namn

Johansson Wilma
Einefors Sophie
Rénnang Clara
Melander Thyra
Mild Matilda

Brink Matilda
Wilhelmsson Ebba
Malmkvist Eira
Skoric Sofija
Klasson Fanny
Bennesved Annie
Gustafsson Lovisa
Ullman Lisa
Sundén Wilma

Namn

Kerman William
Mozdzynski Karol
Kahr Anti
Eriksson Isak
Istiphan Sebastian
Tallinger Adam

Namn

Nilsson Matilda
Holmquist Moa
Svensson Wilma
Elgh Jane
Nyberg Felicia
Balter Siri
Rangert Stella
Augustsson Celie
Arberg Alba
Rudelius Ida
Hellman Maja
Andersson Lina
Andersson Tilda
Janeke lda
Swenning Elin

2002
2002

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004

HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS

Forening
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS
EKSJO SLS
EKSJO SLS
NASSJIO

Forening
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
HVETLANDA
EKSJO SLS
JONKOPING

Forening
ANDERSTORP
JONKOPING
ANDERSTORP
NASSJO
JONKOPING
EKSJO SLS

Forening
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
VARNAMO SS
VARNAMO SS
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HVETLANDA
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
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BJ8202
BI7202

Licens
AC2902
AB7102
AG3702
AP6502
AH3502
AE9902
AN9102
AT7902

AG9504
AQ9702
AD1902
AU8302

Licens
AT7401
AR1801
BM9801
AJ7401
AK1401
AJ2401
AJ8401
AL8201
AR2801
AJ4401
AP7801
BJ8601
AS5201
BU1201

Licens
AAB501
AF4101
AM4701
AA7701
AP5301
AO1901

Licens
AD0804
AG1604
AG6604
AB1604
AC0204
AB6804
AD4804
AG2604
AA1405
AM7204
AR1204
AG4604
AA9206
AP6204
AD3804

25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25 m
25 m
25 m
25m

Basséang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

2:06.68

Anmtid
1:28.15
1:33.54
1:34.16
1:47.11
1:58.24
2:14.96

Anmtid
1:20.34
1:30.44
1:31.62
1:33.41
1:33.61
1:35.44
1:39.14
1:42.28
1:44.07
1:44.20
1:44.68
1:48.30
1:55.79

Anmtid
1:19.88
1:34.01
1:40.69
1:52.10

Anmtid
1:36.74
1:37.51
1:37.54
1:38.20
1:38.59
1:43.61
1:44.07
1:47.92
1:49.73
1:55.61
2:09.58

Status

Status

Status

Status
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Gren 52, 100m Medley po 10 oy

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 82 Hegmegi Anton 2005 JONKOPING  AA2105 25m 1:41.67

2 57 RibeJakob 2004 NASSJO AD2704  25m 1:49.51

3 40 Ringblom Hugo 2004 VARNAMO SS AB2104 25m

4 70 Bergqvist David 2005 JONKOPING  AA7505 25m

5 80 Grubesic Max 2004 JONKOPING  AH8104  25m

6 85 Holsmark Linus 2005 JONKOPING  AB2105 25m

7 110 Sanders Tim 2005 JONKOPING  AC7505  25m

Gren 53, 100m Medley fl 11 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 81 Hegmegi Annie 2003 JONKOPING AA1403 25m 1:24.84
2 56 Myrlander Nellie 2003 NASSJIO AA9203 25m 1:27.91
3 146 Jingmark Jennifer 2003 ANDERSTORP AO00603 25m 1:28.09
4 75 Egelrud Matilda 2003 JONKOPING AB2603 25m 1:30.62
5 73 Carlheim Wilma 2003 JONKOPING Al6403 25m 1:34.35
6 36 Mirkhan Hanna 2003 VARNAMO SS  AH9403 25m 1:35.81
7 118 Tellfjord Tilda 2003 JONKOPING AC9203 25m 1:37.72
8 18 Haraldsson Ella 2003 HVETLANDA 25m 1:38.85
9 23 Lindman Thea 2003 HVETLANDA AC8203 25m 1:40.13
10 113 Stjarnas Natalie 2003 JONKOPING AL3403 25m 1:42.79
11 119 Thorén Agnes 2003 JONKOPING AG6603 25m 1:43.52
12 55 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJO AO01603 25m 1:49.80
13 30 Schramme Tyra 2003 HVETLANDA 25m

14 47 von Rainals Nathalie 2003 VARNAMO SS  BG8203 25m

Gren 54, 100m Medley po 11 ar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 109 Sanders Job 2003 JONKOPING AF2703 25m 1:25.47

2 65 Andersson Sandwall Phille 2003 JONKOPING  AGO0303 25m 1:37.11

3 14 Gildert Linus 2003 HVETLANDA  AH8303 25m 1:41.62

4 11 Fransson Pontus 2003 HVETLANDA 25m 1:42.12

5 21 Hedqvist Lowe 2003 HVETLANDA  AD5703 25m 1:45.35

6 158 Kullberg Oscar 2003 NASSJO AE3903 25m 2:02.33

7 33 Béackman Anton 2003 VARNAMO SS AD7103 25m

8 66 Appelberg Jesper 2003 JONKOPING  AK1103 25m

Gren 55, 4X100m Frisim fl 12-13

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 124 Jénképing Flickor Lag 1 2001 JONKOPING 25m 4:39.00
2 125 Jonképing Flickor Lag 2 2001 JONKOPING 25m 4:55.00

Gren 56, 4X50m Frisim fl 12-13

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 124 Jodnkoping Flickor Lag 1 2001 JONKOPING 25m 2:15.00
2 125 Jonkdping Flickor Lag 2 2001 JONKOPING 25m 2:20.00
3 152 Anderstorp Damer [2001] 2001 ANDERSTORP 25m 2:24.32
4 48 Varnamo SS Damer [2001] 2001 VARNAMO SS 25m 2:24.40
5 2 Hvetlanda Damer [2002] 2002 HVETLANDA 25m 2:34.38

Gren 57, 4X100m Frisim po 12-13

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassadng Anmtid Status
1 130 Jonkoping Pojkar Lag 1 2001 JONKOPING 25m 4:42.00
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Gren 58, 4X50m Frisim po 12-13

# ID Namn Fodd Foérening Licens Bassang Anmtid Status
1 130 Jonkoping Pojkar Lag 1 2001 JONKOPING 25m 2:15.00

2 5 Hvetlanda Lag 1 2002 HVETLANDA 25m 2:43.22

3 50 Varnamo SS Herrar [2002] 2002 VARNAMO SS 25m 3:01.75

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.22.06 Utskriftsdatum 25 april 2014
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